DEPARTMENT OF CAPITAL PROGRAMS
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY SHEET

PROJECT: Allison Wastewater Treatment Plant Head Works (Phase 1) and Grit
System (Phase 2)
APPROVED: City Council on 09/18/2012 - Motion No. M2012-168

CONTRACTOR:  R.M. Wright Construction Company
El Paso, Texas

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT .......ceeeeeennnn. $2,772,662.00
25% Limit AMOUNt ......ccooiiiii 693,165.00
Change Order No. 1 (01/04/13)......cccceeeeennnne. 47,944.00
Change Order No. 2 (10/23/13)........c.cevuennn. 15,018.00
Change Order No. 3 (01/08/14)................... 97,339.00
Change Order No. 4 THIS ITEM .................. 348,897.89
Total oo $509,198.89 = 18.36%~< 25%

NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT........ccovviiiinn. $3,281,860,.89



